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EVENT 201 Open/Male 400m IM                   

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  
1. Michael CHARGE 11 Bo Stockton   6:59.41   196  
 50m    48.11 100m  1:45.93 150m  2:34.44 200m  3:22.66 250m - 300m  5:29.63 350m  6:14.40 400m  6:59.41 
    48.11    57.82    48.51    48.22 -  2:06.97    44.77    45.01 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  
1. Maxwell BURDETT 12 Co Leicester   5:43.99   356  
 50m    36.97 100m  1:18.83 150m  2:03.06 200m  2:47.61 250m  3:38.98 300m  4:30.02 350m  5:08.82 400m  5:43.99 
    36.97    41.86    44.23    44.55    51.37    51.04    38.80    35.17 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  
1. Archie MCGUIRE 13 Co Sund'land   5:16.22   458  
 50m    32.55 100m  1:09.93 150m  1:50.60 200m  2:30.39 250m  3:16.77 300m  4:03.85 350m  4:40.38 400m  5:16.22 
    32.55    37.38    40.67    39.79    46.38    47.08    36.53    35.84 
2. Kais ALHIJAZI 13 Co Leicester   5:49.93   338  
 50m    34.66 100m - 150m  2:01.69 200m  2:47.32 250m  3:39.94 300m - 350m  5:11.93 400m  5:49.93 
    34.66 -  1:27.03    45.63    52.62 -  1:31.99    38.00 
3. Reece LINGE 13 Leic Sharks   5:59.42   312  
 50m    36.82 100m  1:21.05 150m  2:07.23 200m  2:50.44 250m  3:44.02 300m  4:36.45 350m  5:20.06 400m  5:59.42 
    36.82    44.23    46.18    43.21    53.58    52.43    43.61    39.36 
4. Joe JOHNSON 13 Durham City   6:02.13   305  
 50m    37.84 100m  1:20.48 150m  2:07.54 200m  2:52.19 250m  3:47.55 300m  4:40.42 350m  5:22.10 400m  6:02.13 
    37.84    42.64    47.06    44.65    55.36    52.87    41.68    40.03 
5. Struan HENRY 13 Dumfries   6:35.80   233  
 50m    46.62 100m  1:44.37 150m  2:28.81 200m  3:13.30 250m  4:10.69 300m  5:08.30 350m  5:52.86 400m  6:35.80 
    46.62    57.75    44.44    44.49    57.39    57.61    44.56    42.94 
  Nathan ZAORAL 13 Dumfries  DNC     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  
1. Benjamin BEALE 14 Derwentside   5:00.58   533  
 50m    30.71 100m  1:06.69 150m  1:45.39 200m  2:24.79 250m  3:07.91 300m  3:52.85 350m  4:27.62 400m  5:00.58 
    30.71    35.98    38.70    39.40    43.12    44.94    34.77    32.96 
2. Jack SMITH 14 Co Leicester   5:16.71   456  
 50m    33.31 100m  1:13.46 150m  1:54.36 200m  2:34.52 250m  3:20.46 300m  4:06.56 350m  4:42.25 400m  5:16.71 
    33.31    40.15    40.90    40.16    45.94    46.10    35.69    34.46 
3. William OXLEY 14 Co Leicester   5:17.80   451  
 50m    33.45 100m  1:12.31 150m  1:52.55 200m  2:31.71 250m  3:19.71 300m  4:09.07 350m  4:42.80 400m  5:17.80 
    33.45    38.86    40.24    39.16    48.00    49.36    33.73    35.00 
4. Maximus DIVANIS 14 Co Sund'land   5:21.25   437  
 50m    33.10 100m  1:11.22 150m  1:54.14 200m  2:36.79 250m  3:22.76 300m  4:11.10 350m  4:47.73 400m  5:21.25 
    33.10    38.12    42.92    42.65    45.97    48.34    36.63    33.52 
5. Harry WHITFIELD 14 Darlington   5:24.34   424  
 50m    32.37 100m  1:10.46 150m  1:54.11 200m  2:36.79 250m  3:25.19 300m  4:14.33 350m  4:49.38 400m  5:24.34 
    32.37    38.09    43.65    42.68    48.40    49.14    35.05    34.96 
6. Freddie BURDETT 14 Co Leicester   5:31.36   398  
 50m    34.11 100m  1:14.21 150m  1:56.34 200m - 250m  3:26.84 300m - 350m  4:55.37 400m  5:31.36 
    34.11    40.10    42.13 -  1:30.50 -  1:28.53    35.99 
7. Bobbi POTTS 14 Harrogate   5:33.01   392  
 50m    33.56 100m  1:12.79 150m  1:55.57 200m  2:38.29 250m  3:26.22 300m  4:15.17 350m  4:53.35 400m  5:33.01 
    33.56    39.23    42.78    42.72    47.93    48.95    38.18    39.66 
8. Jack WILKINSON 14 Derwentside   5:43.79   356  
 50m    34.20 100m  1:17.11 150m  1:59.66 200m  2:41.61 250m  3:31.56 300m  4:23.26 350m  5:02.92 400m  5:43.79 
    34.20    42.91    42.55    41.95    49.95    51.70    39.66    40.87 
9. Nathan HARRISON 14 Co Sund'land   5:46.08   349  
 50m    35.04 100m  1:18.15 150m  2:04.30 200m  2:47.51 250m  3:38.70 300m  4:30.96 350m  5:08.62 400m  5:46.08 
    35.04    43.11    46.15    43.21    51.19    52.26    37.66    37.46 
10. Rachata KHOWBOONCHAI 14 UoAPS   5:51.50   333  
 50m    36.00 100m  1:20.88 150m  2:04.74 200m  2:45.89 250m  3:38.40 300m  4:31.00 350m  5:12.93 400m  5:51.50 
    36.00    44.88    43.86    41.15    52.51    52.60    41.93    38.57 
11. Joshua WHITTON 14 Wear Valley   5:57.12   318  
 50m    37.00 100m  1:19.75 150m  2:05.79 200m  2:49.07 250m  3:42.49 300m  4:35.48 350m  5:16.94 400m  5:57.12 
    37.00    42.75    46.04    43.28    53.42    52.99    41.46    40.18 
  Benjamin PALMER 14 Chester Le S  DNC     

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  
1. Luke LITTLER 15 Derwentside   5:06.60   503  
 50m    31.39 100m  1:07.55 150m  1:46.57 200m  2:24.90 250m  3:10.08 300m  3:56.01 350m  4:31.95 400m  5:06.60 
    31.39    36.16    39.02    38.33    45.18    45.93    35.94    34.65 
2. Michael O'NEILL 15 Bo Stockton   5:17.91   451  
 50m    33.72 100m  1:12.76 150m  1:54.34 200m  2:33.05 250m  3:19.78 300m  4:07.20 350m  4:43.33 400m  5:17.91 
    33.72    39.04    41.58    38.71    46.73    47.42    36.13    34.58 
3. Conan SWINNEY 15 Gates &Whick   5:21.21   437  
 50m    32.39 100m  1:12.31 150m  1:53.28 200m  2:33.18 250m  3:21.27 300m  4:09.45 350m  4:47.05 400m  5:21.21 
    32.39    39.92    40.97    39.90    48.09    48.18    37.60    34.16 
4. Joshua NICOL 15 UoAPS   5:29.98   403  
 50m    33.43 100m  1:14.34 150m  1:56.07 200m  2:37.74 250m  3:27.85 300m  4:16.36 350m  4:53.69 400m  5:29.98 
    33.43    40.91    41.73    41.67    50.11    48.51    37.33    36.29 
5. Kenny SMITH 15 Co Leicester   5:33.40   391  
 50m    32.85 100m  1:14.38 150m  1:57.46 200m  2:41.19 250m  3:27.74 300m  4:17.17 350m  4:56.42 400m  5:33.40 
    32.85    41.53    43.08    43.73    46.55    49.43    39.25    36.98 
  Tymofii BORSHCHENKO 15 RichmondDale  DQ           
  Struan PATON 15 UoAPS  DQ           
  Oliver DAVIES 15 Co Leicester  DQ           
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16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  
1. Daniel JACKSON 18 Bo Kirklees   4:34.44   701  
 50m    29.64 100m  1:03.42 150m  1:39.29 200m  2:14.29 250m  2:52.41 300m  3:30.43 350m  4:03.63 400m  4:34.44 
    29.64    33.78    35.87    35.00    38.12    38.02    33.20    30.81 
2. Oscar DODDS 18 Leic Sharks   4:37.29   680  
 50m    30.70 100m  1:04.87 150m  1:40.73 200m  2:14.79 250m  2:54.43 300m  3:34.46 350m  4:06.38 400m  4:37.29 
    30.70    34.17    35.86    34.06    39.64    40.03    31.92    30.91 
3. James SHEVCHENKO 19 Royal Wolv   4:39.48   664  
 50m    27.95 100m  1:00.74 150m  1:36.89 200m  2:12.29 250m  2:53.73 300m  3:36.58 350m  4:08.73 400m  4:39.48 
    27.95    32.79    36.15    35.40    41.44    42.85    32.15    30.75 
4. Callum AITKEN 18 York City   4:53.91   571  
 50m    30.46 100m  1:06.30 150m  1:45.27 200m  2:22.48 250m  3:05.37 300m  3:47.70 350m  4:21.32 400m  4:53.91 
    30.46    35.84    38.97    37.21    42.89    42.33    33.62    32.59 
5. Joshua ROBINSON 19 Derwentside   4:54.06   570  
 50m    30.00 100m  1:05.55 150m  1:44.11 200m  2:22.67 250m  3:05.55 300m  3:48.96 350m  4:21.53 400m  4:54.06 
    30.00    35.55    38.56    38.56    42.88    43.41    32.57    32.53 
6. Archie DANDY 16 Leic Sharks   4:55.16   563  
 50m    30.05 100m  1:05.22 150m  1:43.10 200m  2:20.41 250m  3:02.34 300m  3:46.82 350m  4:21.50 400m  4:55.16 
    30.05    35.17    37.88    37.31    41.93    44.48    34.68    33.66 
7. Thomas SMITH 18 RichmondDale   4:55.31   562  
 50m    29.89 100m  1:04.76 150m  1:43.91 200m  2:22.15 250m  3:07.61 300m  3:53.22 350m  4:24.10 400m  4:55.31 
    29.89    34.87    39.15    38.24    45.46    45.61    30.88    31.21 
8. Luke STEVENS 18 Co Leicester   4:55.67   560  
 50m    28.59 100m  1:02.82 150m  1:42.52 200m  2:22.07 250m  3:03.44 300m  3:48.00 350m  4:22.02 400m  4:55.67 
    28.59    34.23    39.70    39.55    41.37    44.56    34.02    33.65 
9. Ben GILCHRIST 23 RichmondDale   5:00.63   533  
 50m    29.04 100m  1:02.99 150m  1:45.65 200m  2:26.89 250m  3:09.03 300m  3:51.91 350m  4:26.78 400m  5:00.63 
    29.04    33.95    42.66    41.24    42.14    42.88    34.87    33.85 
10. Peter MCGROTHER 18 Durham City   5:02.95   521  
 50m    29.64 100m  1:04.49 150m  1:45.36 200m  2:26.08 250m  3:07.28 300m  3:50.96 350m  4:27.60 400m  5:02.95 
    29.64    34.85    40.87    40.72    41.20    43.68    36.64    35.35 
11. Haydyn STIRLING 18 St Thomas   5:04.17   515  
 50m    31.28 100m  1:08.29 150m  1:49.93 200m  2:29.02 250m  3:12.49 300m  3:56.80 350m  4:31.32 400m  5:04.17 
    31.28    37.01    41.64    39.09    43.47    44.31    34.52    32.85 
12. Daniel HARRIS 17 Co Leicester   5:05.84   506  
 50m    29.90 100m  1:05.64 150m  1:46.16 200m  2:25.72 250m  3:10.14 300m  3:55.69 350m  4:31.37 400m  5:05.84 
    29.90    35.74    40.52    39.56    44.42    45.55    35.68    34.47 
13. Aaron WHARTON 21 RichmondDale   5:06.09   505  
 50m    32.33 100m  1:10.41 150m  1:52.39 200m  2:32.33 250m  3:13.27 300m  3:55.36 350m  4:31.15 400m  5:06.09 
    32.33    38.08    41.98    39.94    40.94    42.09    35.79    34.94 
14. Lachlan MUNRO 17 Bo Kirklees   5:06.51   503  
 50m    31.06 100m  1:07.58 150m  1:46.33 200m  2:23.44 250m  3:09.19 300m  3:57.65 350m  4:32.52 400m  5:06.51 
    31.06    36.52    38.75    37.11    45.75    48.46    34.87    33.99 
15. Lewis FITCH 17 Co Leicester   5:07.35   499  
 50m    30.14 100m  1:06.19 150m  1:46.39 200m  2:25.46 250m  3:10.75 300m  3:56.39 350m  4:32.49 400m  5:07.35 
    30.14    36.05    40.20    39.07    45.29    45.64    36.10    34.86 
16. Charlie WARD 16 Bo Stockton   5:07.99   496  
 50m    30.21 100m  1:06.14 150m  1:46.17 200m  2:27.05 250m  3:11.43 300m  3:57.66 350m  4:33.24 400m  5:07.99 
    30.21    35.93    40.03    40.88    44.38    46.23    35.58    34.75 
17. Alberto RESCIGNO 17 Leic Sharks   5:08.22   495  
 50m    31.31 100m  1:07.88 150m  1:48.07 200m  2:27.48 250m  3:11.78 300m  3:57.91 350m  4:34.13 400m  5:08.22 
    31.31    36.57    40.19    39.41    44.30    46.13    36.22    34.09 
18. Lachlan BREMNER 16 Highland   5:09.82   487  
 50m    31.90 100m  1:07.90 150m  1:49.05 200m  2:29.13 250m  3:14.13 300m  3:57.79 350m  4:34.79 400m  5:09.82 
    31.90    36.00    41.15    40.08    45.00    43.66    37.00    35.03 
19. Luke SCOTT 17 Dumfries   5:11.85   478  
 50m    33.13 100m  1:12.49 150m  1:52.16 200m  2:32.92 250m  3:15.84 300m  4:00.46 350m  4:36.83 400m  5:11.85 
    33.13    39.36    39.67    40.76    42.92    44.62    36.37    35.02 
20. Daniel HAY 16 West Lothian   5:13.33   471  
 50m    32.04 100m  1:09.32 150m  1:50.86 200m  2:30.99 250m  3:15.75 300m  4:02.70 350m  4:38.45 400m  5:13.33 
    32.04    37.28    41.54    40.13    44.76    46.95    35.75    34.88 
21. Thomas EARDLEY 17 RichmondDale   5:18.72   447  
 50m    33.46 100m  1:14.18 150m  1:58.63 200m  2:40.50 250m  3:26.20 300m  4:11.21 350m  4:46.28 400m  5:18.72 
    33.46    40.72    44.45    41.87    45.70    45.01    35.07    32.44 
22. Daniel HALL 17 UoAPS   5:21.85   434  
 50m    31.70 100m  1:11.66 150m  1:54.59 200m  2:35.49 250m  3:22.68 300m  4:11.13 350m  4:47.07 400m  5:21.85 
    31.70    39.96    42.93    40.90    47.19    48.45    35.94    34.78 
23. Jack PHILPOTT 16 Peterlee   5:28.00   410  
 50m    33.17 100m  1:13.38 150m  1:56.39 200m  2:39.78 250m  3:24.08 300m  4:09.76 350m  4:50.06 400m  5:28.00 
    33.17    40.21    43.01    43.39    44.30    45.68    40.30    37.94 
24. Stephen CASTRO 16 Bo Stockton   5:31.04   399  
 50m    30.47 100m  1:06.73 150m  1:51.87 200m  2:35.39 250m  3:23.51 300m  4:11.95 350m  4:52.08 400m  5:31.04 
    30.47    36.26    45.14    43.52    48.12    48.44    40.13    38.96 
25. William NICHOLS 16 RichmondDale   5:35.92   382  
 50m    34.30 100m  1:14.00 150m  1:58.54 200m  2:40.44 250m  3:28.19 300m  4:15.34 350m  4:57.07 400m  5:35.92 
    34.30    39.70    44.54    41.90    47.75    47.15    41.73    38.85 
26. Thomas LAWS 16 Derwentside   5:37.97   375  
 50m    35.07 100m  1:16.84 150m  2:01.00 200m  2:44.91 250m  3:36.05 300m  4:26.04 350m  5:02.58 400m  5:37.97 
    35.07    41.77    44.16    43.91    51.14    49.99    36.54    35.39 
27. Jacob WHARTON 17 RichmondDale   5:49.28   340  
 50m    33.27 100m  1:15.38 150m  2:04.50 200m  2:50.91 250m  3:38.56 300m  4:27.50 350m  5:09.73 400m  5:49.28 
    33.27    42.11    49.12    46.41    47.65    48.94    42.23    39.55 
  Greg HALL 17 UoAPS  DNC     
  William GOWLER 17 Bo Stockton  DNC     
  George ANDERSON 17 Wear Valley  DQ           
  Jay MANNERS 25 Derwentside  DQ           
  Jon TAYLOR 20 UoAPS  DQ           
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EVENT 202 Female 200m Freestyle               

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Beatrice HARRISON 11 Tynemouth   2:41.62   341     37.15  1:18.58  2:00.57 
    37.15    41.43    41.99 
2. Betsy BLANEY 11 Tynemouth   2:42.92   333     38.12  1:20.41  2:01.53 
    38.12    42.29    41.12 
3. Pippa BROTHERTON 10 South Tyne   2:46.06   314     36.70  1:19.96  2:04.21 
    36.70    43.26    44.25 
4. Molly BOWE 11 Co Sund'land   2:53.29   277     40.69  1:24.74  2:10.66 
    40.69    44.05    45.92 
5. Emmy NICHOLSON 11 Darlington   2:56.39   262     41.50  1:28.18  2:15.97 
    41.50    46.68    47.79 
6. Amia STONEHOUSE 11 Co Sund'land   2:58.79   252     41.08  1:26.85  2:14.10 
    41.08    45.77    47.25 
7. Alice BEST 11 RichmondDale   3:06.82   221     41.65  1:31.53  2:22.18 
    41.65    49.88    50.65 
  Addison ALEXANDER 11 Co Sund'land  DNF        

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Lily EDDON 12 Co Sund'land   2:30.50   423     34.15  1:12.60  1:52.06 
    34.15    38.45    39.46 
2. Emily WHITBY 12 RichmondDale   2:34.11   394     35.08  1:12.88  1:54.08 
    35.08    37.80    41.20 
3. Emily ROBERTS 12 Chester Le S   2:35.33   384     34.49  1:14.47  1:55.62 
    34.49    39.98    41.15 
4. Alexis MCLEAN 12 St Thomas   2:36.16   378     34.55  1:15.17  1:57.21 
    34.55    40.62    42.04 
5. Sophia DUFFY 12 South Tyne   2:37.43   369     35.33  1:14.86  1:57.03 
    35.33    39.53    42.17 
6. Teyah LAIDLAW 12 Dumfries   2:39.66   354     35.62  1:17.66  1:59.06 
    35.62    42.04    41.40 
7. Anja SCHROCKSNADEL 12 Tynemouth   2:39.91   352     36.03  1:17.38  1:58.30 
    36.03    41.35    40.92 

8. Charlotte WILSON 12 Wear Valley   2:41.94   339     35.72  1:16.30  1:59.87 
    35.72    40.58    43.57 
9. Olivia GIBSON 12 Durham City   2:45.47   318     37.19  1:20.20  2:05.04 
    37.19    43.01    44.84 
10. Eve SCALES 12 Leic Sharks   2:46.18   314     38.31  1:20.71  2:05.18 
    38.31    42.40    44.47 
11. Zara NICHOL 12 Chester Le S   2:46.21   314     37.54  1:20.38  2:04.43 
    37.54    42.84    44.05 
12. Lucy PIRIE 12 Montrose   2:46.91   310     37.82  1:20.48  2:04.84 
    37.82    42.66    44.36 

13. Millie TORRE 12 Tynemouth   2:51.01   288     38.75  1:22.94  2:07.94 
    38.75    44.19    45.00 
14. Violet NICHOLSON 12 Tynedale   2:55.14   268     41.09  1:27.33  2:10.97 
    41.09    46.24    43.64 
15. Erica BANCROFT 12 Chester Le S   2:56.20   263     40.23  1:26.21  2:12.67 
    40.23    45.98    46.46 
  Anna GIBSON 12 Co Sund'land  DNC        
  Keira MARRIN 12 Chester Le S  DNC        

  



COSASC New Year Meet 2024 - Results Sheet 
(Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming License NE240152) 

Sunderland Aquatic Centre – Saturday 20th January 2024 
Results - Session Two 

  
 

Page 4 of 21 
 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Holly GENT 13 Co Leicester   2:17.70   552     31.63  1:06.63  1:42.64 
    31.63    35.00    36.01 
2. Alba KNELLER 13 RichmondDale   2:18.87   538     32.31  1:07.43  1:44.11 
    32.31    35.12    36.68 
3. Annie HUTCHON 13 Leic Sharks   2:19.57   530     31.63  1:06.28  1:43.64 
    31.63    34.65    37.36 
4. Samantha TAYLOR 13 York City   2:22.59   497     32.74  1:09.82  1:47.30 
    32.74    37.08    37.48 
5. Philippa BODEY 13 Co Leicester   2:23.40   489     32.79  1:09.33  1:47.71 
    32.79    36.54    38.38 
6. Emily FORSTER 13 Co Sund'land   2:23.76   485     32.42  1:09.60  1:47.78 
    32.42    37.18    38.18 
7. Eliza MASON 13 Leic Sharks   2:24.55   477     32.99  1:10.55  1:48.46 
    32.99    37.56    37.91 
8. Georgia MCLEOD 13 Dun City Aqu   2:27.62   448     33.20  1:09.95  1:49.15 
    33.20    36.75    39.20 
9. Nicola MICHALSKA 13 Co Leicester   2:29.21   434     33.95  1:11.61  1:51.31 
    33.95    37.66    39.70 
10. Shamiso TIYENGA 13 Bo Stockton   2:30.88   419     34.26 -  1:52.67 
    34.26 -  1:18.41 
11. Gracie-Mai SIMPSON 13 RichmondDale   2:31.71   413     33.90  1:12.48  1:52.26 
    33.90    38.58    39.78 
12. Millie COE 13 Bo Stockton   2:31.97   410     34.28  1:14.65  1:54.44 
    34.28    40.37    39.79 
13. Skye PETRIE 13 Monifieth   2:32.31   408     34.91  1:14.29  1:53.64 
    34.91    39.38    39.35 
14. Phoebe DILWORTH 13 RichmondDale   2:32.94   403     34.05  1:14.82  1:54.54 
    34.05    40.77    39.72 
15. Myla DIZON 13 Co Leicester   2:33.24   400     33.62  1:12.28  1:52.67 
    33.62    38.66    40.39 
16. Anna TREWICK 13 Co Sund'land   2:33.81   396     35.35  1:14.96  1:55.52 
    35.35    39.61    40.56 
17. Jessica BELL 13 RichmondDale   2:33.95   395     34.86  1:14.86  1:55.75 
    34.86    40.00    40.89 
18. Winnie RENWICK 13 Gates &Whick   2:36.20   378     34.89  1:13.42  1:56.51 
    34.89    38.53    43.09 
19. Annabella COLE 13 Larne SC   2:36.52   376     35.51  1:16.03  1:57.51 
    35.51    40.52    41.48 
20. Macey BOWE 13 Co Sund'land   2:36.63   375     35.03  1:15.28  1:56.27 
    35.03    40.25    40.99 
21. Helena TEALE 13 Bo Kirklees   2:37.30   370     35.12  1:15.06  1:55.05 
    35.12    39.94    39.99 
22. Sofia REEDHA 13 Co Leicester   2:37.31   370     34.68  1:14.14  1:56.33 
    34.68    39.46    42.19 
23. Jessica GREENHALGH 13 Co Leicester   2:37.53   368     34.73  1:14.53  1:56.11 
    34.73    39.80    41.58 
24. Freya MONKS 13 South Tyne   2:37.76   367     35.74  1:17.48  1:59.59 
    35.74    41.74    42.11 
25. Ellie CARNEGIE 13 St Thomas   2:39.13   357     35.48  1:15.84  1:58.84 
    35.48    40.36    43.00 
26. Maiah DILLON 13 Durham City   2:39.15   357     36.08  1:17.62  1:59.43 
    36.08    41.54    41.81 
27. Ella TILLEY 13 Royal Wolv   2:39.67   354     35.57  1:16.71  1:59.23 
    35.57    41.14    42.52 
28. Annabel EDWARDS 13 York City   2:40.08   351     35.25  1:15.48  1:57.68 
    35.25    40.23    42.20 
29. Olivia DANN 13 Tynemouth   2:41.19   344     36.11  1:17.29  1:59.30 
    36.11    41.18    42.01 
30. Laura GRAHAM-BROWN 13 Co Leicester   2:41.90   339     37.13  1:18.28  2:00.95 
    37.13    41.15    42.67 
31. Emily FARNSWORTH 13 Tynemouth   2:43.10   332     35.30  1:17.29  2:00.26 
    35.30    41.99    42.97 
32. Elodie GILL 13 Darlington   2:43.48   330     36.11  1:18.65  2:01.57 
    36.11    42.54    42.92 
33. Paige BORLAND 13 Bo Kirklees   2:45.00   321     38.69  1:21.02  2:03.38 
    38.69    42.33    42.36 
  Sophie HUNTER 13 RichmondDale  DNC        
  Millie SWINNEY 13 Gates &Whick  DNC        
  Aviana WILSON 13 Sedgefield  DNC        
  Scarlett DEAN 13 Harrogate  DNC        
  Erika CLARKE 13 Co Leicester  DQ              
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14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Lois CHILD 14 Harrogate   2:09.25   667     30.61  1:03.39  1:37.04 
    30.61    32.78    33.65 
2. Amelia WRIGHT 14 Harrogate   2:14.07   598     30.98  1:05.74  1:40.21 
    30.98    34.76    34.47 
3. Amber HINTON 14 Dumfries   2:14.36   594     32.51  1:07.01  1:41.21 
